
WIAA DIII Sectional
Hosted by Arcadia High School

At the Schultz Family Farm
Arcadia, WI

October 24, 2015

Results Provided By

Girls Team Results

Westby1

Score Year Name Time

38

1 SO Elena Schmidt 19:53.78

4 SO Abbey Wedwick 21:11.99

8 FR Sierra Cade 21:22.73

11 SO Sydney Sherry 21:50.25

14 SO Ryla Vatland 22:01.95

20 SO Julianne Call 22:49.21

22 SO Lexi Crume 22:55.30

Aquinas2

Score Year Name Time

62

2 SO Ryanne Schneider 20:48.36

3 SO Caroline Gundersen 20:57.48

16 SR Maya Walters 22:21.87

17 FR Lexi Harwick 22:23.57

24 SR Mara Anderson 23:03.30

29 FR Katie Joslyn 23:24.34

30 FR Shelby Thicke 23:26.26

Melrose-Mindoro3

Score Year Name Time

107

7 SO Carrie Pfaff 21:22.54

10 SR Anna Morabito 21:43.83

13 SO Sydney Becker 22:01.52

32 SR Avery Aasen 23:34.45

45 JR Marissa Sime 24:31.14

47 SO Chandler DeBerg 24:42.97

49 SO Tarilyn Mikel 24:56.02

Arcadia4

Score Year Name Time

142

5 FR Brooklynn Golden 21:21.02

12 JR Abbey Zastrow 21:53.27

38 FR Isabelle Myers 23:50.26

43 FR Morgan Bremer 24:23.66

44 SO Nicole Sendelbach 24:30.64

53 SO Rachel Klink 26:10.45

56 JR Emily Wiemer 26:12.57

Cochrane Fountain City5

Score Year Name Time

144

15 SO Paige Allemann 22:18.27

25 SO Karen Scharlau 23:03.87

27 SO Jenna Krueger 23:10.42

35 SO Kamryn Hund 23:48.20

42 JR Hayley Duellman 24:21.10

51 JR Meghan Wenger 25:22.05

Hillsboro6

Score Year Name Time

179

9 SO Annie Haas 21:35.18

19 FR Paige Stull 22:39.98

31 SR Destiny Shore 23:32.56

54 SR Amy Salisbury 26:10.83

66 SO Carly Krajco 27:05.57

69 JR Belinda Griffin 27:41.47

Brookwood7

Score Year Name Time

193

18 FR Jackie Santiago 22:36.61

33 SR Briana Nelson 23:37.61

37 SR Molly Kotten 23:48.81

41 SO Eva Dorn 24:19.80

64 JR Myah Turek 26:54.11

74 SO Ingrid Ruiz 28:17.53
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Girls Team Results

Luther8

Score Year Name Time

214

6 SR Alivia Fuhrman 21:22.18

40 SO Grace Bain 24:14.01

46 SO Jessie Maedke 24:37.66

60 FR Cianna Hoppe 26:26.63

62 SO Jade Zeches 26:39.57

65 JR Carley Gerdes 27:03.85

68 SR Julia Schibbelhut 27:32.36

Blair-Taylor9

Score Year Name Time

230

26 SR Hannah Olson 23:08.45

39 SO Hilde Everson 23:55.92

50 SO Samantha Fuselier 25:04.33

52 FR Kylah Frederixon 26:03.00

63 FR Megan Kohel 26:47.44

75 SO Justine Brown 28:22.37

76 SO Ellie Kramer 28:39.66

Cashton10

Score Year Name Time

270

28 JR Avrie Butzler 23:16.97

36 SR Jocalyn Carpenter 23:48.80

58 JR Abigail Wendland 26:19.43

67 JR Rebecca Gronemus 27:21.99

81 JR Haley Barnes 29:23.59

Osseo-Fairchild11

Score Year Name Time

276

34 JR Cameron Scholze 23:45.14

55 JR Ellie Waters 26:12.16

57 SO Valerie Gillingham 26:16.50

59 SO Mattie Kempf 26:24.60

71 JR Mariah Filla 27:50.33

80 FR Alyssa Hagberg 29:22.00

New Lisbon12

Score Year Name Time

284

21 FR Catrina Johnson 22:50.02

48 FR Molly Wiese 24:52.73

61 FR Alexandra Miller 26:28.74

70 FR Bailey Palamaruk 27:43.29

84 SO Alexis Taylor 30:44.57

Independence/Gilmanton13

Score Year Name Time

343

23 SO Cassidy Kabus 22:57.57

77 SO Madelyn Woychik 28:51.94

78 JR Sara Marsolek 28:52.02

82 SR Caitlyn Cooper 30:36.74

83 SR Tessa Bragger 30:36.75

86 SR Sohpia Woychik 32:12.16

88 FR Amy Lien 40:54.15

Necedah14

Score Year Name Time

396

72 SO Mikayla McNally 27:54.63

73 FR Britanie Murphy 27:56.00

79 FR Selina Walters 29:14.07

85 SO Isabell Negaard 31:55.99

87 FR Alysha Daniels 32:16.70
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WIAA DIII Sectional
Hosted by Arcadia High School

At the Schultz Family Farm
Arcadia, WI

October 24, 2015

Results Provided By

Girl's 5k Individual Results

Points Name School Finish TimePlace Year Pace PaceFinish TimeSchoolNameYearPointsPlace

1 1 Elena Schmidt Westby 19:53.78SO  6:25

2 2 Ryanne Schneider Aquinas 20:48.36SO  6:42

3 3 Caroline Gundersen Aquinas 20:57.48SO  6:45

4 4 Abbey Wedwick Westby 21:11.99SO  6:50

5 5 Brooklynn Golden Arcadia 21:21.02FR  6:53

6 6 Alivia Fuhrman Luther 21:22.18SR  6:53

7 7 Carrie Pfaff Melrose-Mindoro 21:22.54SO  6:53

8 8 Sierra Cade Westby 21:22.73FR  6:53

9 9 Annie Haas Hillsboro 21:35.18SO  6:57

10 10 Anna Morabito Melrose-Mindoro 21:43.83SR  7:00

11 11 Sydney Sherry Westby 21:50.25SO  7:02

12 12 Abbey Zastrow Arcadia 21:53.27JR  7:03

13 13 Sydney Becker Melrose-Mindoro 22:01.52SO  7:06

14 14 Ryla Vatland Westby 22:01.95SO  7:06

15 15 Paige Allemann Cochrane Fountain City 22:18.27SO  7:11

16 16 Maya Walters Aquinas 22:21.87SR  7:12

17 17 Lexi Harwick Aquinas 22:23.57FR  7:13

18 Maddie Gilbertson Mondovi 22:27.66SR  7:14

19 18 Jackie Santiago Brookwood 22:36.61FR  7:17

20 19 Paige Stull Hillsboro 22:39.98FR  7:18

21 20 Julianne Call Westby 22:49.21SO  7:21

22 21 Catrina Johnson New Lisbon 22:50.02FR  7:21

23 22 Lexi Crume Westby 22:55.30SO  7:23

24 23 Cassidy Kabus Independence/Gilmanton 22:57.57SO  7:24

25 24 Mara Anderson Aquinas 23:03.30SR  7:26

26 25 Karen Scharlau Cochrane Fountain City 23:03.87SO  7:26

27 26 Hannah Olson Blair-Taylor 23:08.45SR  7:27

28 27 Jenna Krueger Cochrane Fountain City 23:10.42SO  7:28

29 28 Avrie Butzler Cashton 23:16.97JR  7:30

30 29 Katie Joslyn Aquinas 23:24.34FR  7:33

31 30 Shelby Thicke Aquinas 23:26.26FR  7:33

32 31 Destiny Shore Hillsboro 23:32.56SR  7:35

33 32 Avery Aasen Melrose-Mindoro 23:34.45SR  7:36

34 33 Briana Nelson Brookwood 23:37.61SR  7:37

35 34 Cameron Scholze Osseo-Fairchild 23:45.14JR  7:39

36 35 Kamryn Hund Cochrane Fountain City 23:48.20SO  7:40

37 36 Jocalyn Carpenter Cashton 23:48.80SR  7:40

38 37 Molly Kotten Brookwood 23:48.81SR  7:40

39 38 Isabelle Myers Arcadia 23:50.26FR  7:41

40 39 Hilde Everson Blair-Taylor 23:55.92SO  7:43

41 40 Grace Bain Luther 24:14.01SO  7:48

42 41 Eva Dorn Brookwood 24:19.80SO  7:50

43 42 Hayley Duellman Cochrane Fountain City 24:21.10JR  7:51

44 43 Morgan Bremer Arcadia 24:23.66FR  7:52

45 44 Nicole Sendelbach Arcadia 24:30.64SO  7:54

46 45 Marissa Sime Melrose-Mindoro 24:31.14JR  7:54

47 46 Jessie Maedke Luther 24:37.66SO  7:56

48 47 Chandler DeBerg Melrose-Mindoro 24:42.97SO  7:58

49 48 Molly Wiese New Lisbon 24:52.73FR  8:01

50 49 Tarilyn Mikel Melrose-Mindoro 24:56.02SO  8:02

51 50 Samantha Fuselier Blair-Taylor 25:04.33SO  8:05

52 Alice Todryk Bangor 25:04.76FR  8:05

53 Amanda Rud Mondovi 25:08.31SR  8:06

54 51 Meghan Wenger Cochrane Fountain City 25:22.05JR  8:10

55 Emily Flaskrud Mondovi 25:36.38SO  8:15

56 Amanda Scharping Bangor 25:45.59SO  8:18

57 52 Kylah Frederixon Blair-Taylor 26:03.00FR  8:24

58 Iris Quinlan Lincoln 26:06.26SO  8:25

59 53 Rachel Klink Arcadia 26:10.45SO  8:26

60 54 Amy Salisbury Hillsboro 26:10.83SR  8:26

61 55 Ellie Waters Osseo-Fairchild 26:12.16JR  8:27

62 56 Emily Wiemer Arcadia 26:12.57JR  8:27

63 57 Valerie Gillingham Osseo-Fairchild 26:16.50SO  8:28

64 58 Abigail Wendland Cashton 26:19.43JR  8:29

65 59 Mattie Kempf Osseo-Fairchild 26:24.60SO  8:31

66 60 Cianna Hoppe Luther 26:26.63FR  8:31

67 61 Alexandra Miller New Lisbon 26:28.74FR  8:32

68 62 Jade Zeches Luther 26:39.57SO  8:35

69 63 Megan Kohel Blair-Taylor 26:47.44FR  8:38

70 64 Myah Turek Brookwood 26:54.11JR  8:40

71 Abbie McDonald Providence 27:02.50JR  8:43

72 65 Carley Gerdes Luther 27:03.85JR  8:43

73 66 Carly Krajco Hillsboro 27:05.57SO  8:44

74 67 Rebecca Gronemus Cashton 27:21.99JR  8:49

75 68 Julia Schibbelhut Luther 27:32.36SR  8:52

76 69 Belinda Griffin Hillsboro 27:41.47JR  8:55

77 70 Bailey Palamaruk New Lisbon 27:43.29FR  8:56

78 71 Mariah Filla Osseo-Fairchild 27:50.33JR  8:58

79 72 Mikayla McNally Necedah 27:54.63SO  9:00

80 73 Britanie Murphy Necedah 27:56.00FR  9:00

81 74 Ingrid Ruiz Brookwood 28:17.53SO  9:07

82 75 Justine Brown Blair-Taylor 28:22.37SO  9:08
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Girl's 5k Individual Results

Points Name School Finish TimePlace Year Pace PaceFinish TimeSchoolNameYearPointsPlace

83 Grace Hallis Whitehall 28:26.13SR  9:10

84 76 Ellie Kramer Blair-Taylor 28:39.66SO  9:14

85 77 Madelyn Woychik Independence/Gilmanton 28:51.94SO  9:18

86 78 Sara Marsolek Independence/Gilmanton 28:52.02JR  9:18

87 79 Selina Walters Necedah 29:14.07FR  9:25

88 80 Alyssa Hagberg Osseo-Fairchild 29:22.00FR  9:28

89 81 Haley Barnes Cashton 29:23.59JR  9:28

90 82 Caitlyn Cooper Independence/Gilmanton 30:36.74SR  9:52

91 83 Tessa Bragger Independence/Gilmanton 30:36.75SR  9:52

92 84 Alexis Taylor New Lisbon 30:44.57SO  9:54

93 85 Isabell Negaard Necedah 31:55.99SO 10:17

94 Grace Weinzierl Mondovi 32:05.63SO 10:20

95 86 Sohpia Woychik Independence/Gilmanton 32:12.16SR 10:22

96 87 Alysha Daniels Necedah 32:16.70FR 10:24

97 Liza Ovcharenko Whitehall 32:26.05SO 10:27

98 Ivana Butkovic Bangor 33:16.50JR 10:43

99 Billie Castillo Lincoln 35:37.82JR 11:29

100 88 Amy Lien Independence/Gilmanton 40:54.15FR  1:10
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